15 June 1991

TELECOM BATHURST MARATHON

OSBORNE
WINDSOR
WHEEN
MIFSUD
TOMASUMS
KREVELD
TURNER
HALL
BLACKETT
BURNS
RICHARDSON
BLACKETT
HOOGENBOOM
STEPHENSON
PHIPPS
EASOM
TOMPKINS
NORDISH
TILNEY
STORY
MACCARONE
SAYER
KERRUISH
HUTCHINSON
TAYLOR
WHITE
ALLISON
SODBINOW
BARWICK
ALLEN
ALLEN

CHRISTIAN TIME

NAME

STEVE
GREAME
ROBERT
DAVID
ROBERT
MARK
MARK
STEPHEN
WAYNE
MICHEAL
SIMON
BRUCE
NERIDA
STEPHEN
DANIEL
LES
WILLIAM
CHRIS
TONY
RICK
MICHEAL
STEVE
PETER
ANNE
JOHN
MARK
GRAHAME
TAN

TAN
DEREK
LLOYD
GEORGE
DAVID
BARBARA
PETER

HALF
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ORDER OF FINISH
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- MALE

MALE

FEMALE 40-49

30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE 30-39

40-49
30-39
50-59
40-49
30-39
> 60

40-49
> 60

40-49

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
MALE

FEMALE 40-49

MALE 40-49



TELECOM BATHURST HALF MARATHON

ORDER OF FINI

CHRISTIAN TIME

NAME

HALF

GAMBILL
KASTELEIN
VERNON
WATSON
MASON
SOUTHGATE
LAVELLE
MUNNS
GATFIELD
KELLY
KNEIPP
PARKER
COSGROVE
HOLMES
CAMPBELL
SYRED
HAMILTON
CAMPBELL
PULSFORD
BARRY
RAPLEY
COOPER
BRAY
ROBERTS
GABORIT
MARSHALL
SULLIVAN
BAKAC
HASWELL
DAVIS
WALTERS
PRESTON
McDONALD
MARSHALL
LAING
HOLMAN
HASWELL
DUDLEY
KEAY
McMANUS
STUAB
ASHWORTH
STENTON
GALE
PAGE
RICHARDSON
PANAIDI
DEGEWER
WOOTON

- HOOGENBOOM

ROBERTS
TAYLOR
McBRYDE
McDONALD
MORTIMER
ARENTSEN
EASOM
WEST
GOWING

PATRICK
VIC
DENNIS
DON
BRIAN
BRIAN
MICHAEL
MATTHEW
PETER
WESLEY
WARICK
TREESE
TREVOR
TINA
TERRY
STEVEN
BRIAN
PETER
GRAHAM
BOB
ANTHONY
GEOFF
CATHY
ANGELA
MIKE
WAYNE
ANDREW
PHILLIP
BRADLEY
PETER
LLOYD
GEOFF
MICHEAL
COLIN
FIONA
BRENDON
FELIX
TERESA
JULIA
LINDSAY
BOB
SUSAN
ERNIE
DEBORAH
GODFRY
BILINDA
LIZ
BRIAN
JAMES
COLLEEN
TOM
DAVID
JANICE
ROBERT
TIMOTHY

1.26.27
1.26.48
1.27.01
1:87:11
1.27.28
1.28.19
1.29.57
1.31.18
1.31.19
1.31.24
1.32.35
1.32.561
1.32.51
1.32.561
1.32.56
1.33.50
1.34.11
1.34.28
1.34.55
1.36.08
1.36.19
1.36.35
1.36.47
1.38.08
1.39.25
1.39.34
1.39.48
1.40.11
1.41.12
1.42.38
1.45.15
1.46.16
1.46.23
1.47.05
1.47.23
1.49.04
1.49.48
1.50.43
1.51.16
1.52.11
1.562.11
1.53.20
1.55.40
1.56.56
1.57.51
1.59.24
2.02.45
2.03.16
2.08.57
2.08.57
2.16.33

MALE 30-39
FEMALE 20-29
MALE 40-49
FEMALE 40-49
MALE 20-29
MALE 30-39
MALE 40-49
MALE 40-49
MALE 30-389
MALE 40-49
MALE 30-39
MALE 40-49
FEMALE 20-29
FEMALE 20-29
MALE 30-39
MALE 30-39
MALE 20-29
MALE < 20
MALE < 20
MALE 30-39
MALE > 60
MALE 40-49
MALE 30-39
MALE 40-49
FEMALE 30-39
MALE 20-29
MALE 40-49
FEMALE 30-39
FEMALE 40-49
MALE 30-39
MALE 30-39
FEMALE 30-39
MALE 30-39
FEMALE 20-29
MALE 20-29
FEMALE 30-39
FEMALE 30-39
MALE 30-39
MALE 40-49
FEMALE 50-59
MALE 50-59
MALE 20-29
FEMALE 40-49
MALE 30-39
MALE < 20



